

Dane County

Legislation Details (With Text)

| File #: | 2016 RES- 301 | Version: 1 | Name: | | |
|---------------|---|------------|---------------|--------------|--|
| Туре: | Resolution | | Status: | Passed | |
| File created: | 10/4/2016 | | In control: | County Board | |
| On agenda: | | | Final action: | 11/23/2016 | |
| Title: | AUTHORIZING AMENDMENT OF LEASE NO. DCRA 83-16 INVOLVING LAND AT THE DANE COUNTY REGIONAL AIRPORT | | | | |
| Sponsors: | PAUL RUSK, DAVE de FELICE, DENNIS O'LOUGHLIN | | | | |
| Indexes: | | | | | |
| | | | | | |

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2016 RES-301, 2. 2016 RES- 301 Fiscal Note, 3. 2016 RES-301 CONTRACT #12899

| Date | Ver. | Action By | Action | Result |
|------------|------|--|--------------------------|--------|
| 11/23/2016 | 1 | County Executive | signed | |
| 11/17/2016 | 1 | County Board | adopted | Pass |
| 11/7/2016 | 1 | Personnel & Finance Committee | recommended for approval | Pass |
| 10/25/2016 | 1 | Public Works & Transportation Committee | recommended for approval | Pass |
| 10/19/2016 | 1 | Airport Commission | recommended for approval | Pass |
| 10/7/2016 | 1 | County Board | referred | |
| 10/7/2016 | 1 | County Board | referred | |
| 10/7/2016 | 1 | County Board | referred | |

AUTHORIZING AMENDMENT OF LEASE NO. DCRA 83-16 INVOLVING LAND AT THE DANE COUNTY REGIONAL AIRPORT